PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

10

11

12

13

14

15

&
1-*\

0

;HEH!H

0
(L

=X

*

* A4
* 3%

2F-2345
0216-3P
3122P-4
136760
06500/0
70666-7
8030/5-
E
1125/P0
5P-P170
0-4U
531/0-
21P50-3
5406-60

937-687

7 008F0-7

16:55 LIMERICK, 2m 3f 120y

Michael English Plays Live At Limerick Racecourse July 27th Beginners Chase

(Class ) (4YO plus)

BLACK WARRIOR 15cD

b g Trans Island - Faeroe Isle

BURNDOWN 40 D

b g Presenting - Leader's Hall

CADEAU DU BRESIL (FrR)57C
b g Blue Bresil - Melanie Du Chenet

GREY MOUNTAIN MIST 2D

g g Morozov - Cracking Kate
JONATHAN WILD 13

b g Wizard King - Lady Windgates
JUST CAUSE 28D

b g Court Cave - Secret Can't Say

LEAN AND KEEN 15

b g Antonius Pius - Fury Dance

PAOLOZZI 16
b g Oscar - Miss Eurolink

PRESENT NEWS 11

ch g Presenting - Parsee

SILVERFORT 11

b g Beneficial - Dix Huit Brumaire

THE SNEAKY PUNTER 451 (41F) C
br g Mustameet - Marlady

THE WEST'S AWAKE 13
b g Yeats - Bilboa

VOICES OF SPRING 40

b g Arcadio - Fatfrogsauce

WEATHER WATCH 11

b g Hurricane Run - Caravan of Dreams

ST AGNES CHURCH 75
b m Bach - Sweet Ard

711-12p

611-12p

511-12t

1011-12

911-12

711-12p

711-12

811-12

611-12t1

611-12t

511-12

611-12

711-12h

711-12

811 -5t

P T Enright
C Byrnes

B J Cooper
H de Bromhead

K M Donoghue
G Elliott

R Loughran
E Sheehy

B J Foley (7)
E McNamara

J J Slevin (5)
M F Morris

P D Kennedy (3)
S Byrne

R C Colgan
C Wilkinson

L P Dempsey
M Mulvany

P Townend
E J O'Grady

D Meyler (3)
A J Martin

M J Bolger
Mrs J Harrington

C D Timmons (3)
S J Mahon

119

120

ATR VERDICT: Black Warrior was a useful novice hurdler in the first part of last season but he has
been disappointing in his last couple of starts over fences, while Burndown and Voices Of Spring also
arrive here in questionable form. With that in mind, the preference is for THE WEST'S AWAKE, who
was not beaten far in a competitive hurdle race here recently and that effort suggested that he was
back to form following a couple of poor performances.

Top Tip: THE WEST'S AWAKE

Watch out for: BLACK WARRIOR
AT THE RACES

[SBIEES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

I‘-"l [ Bk
W ans201o |

© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.




