

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## 16:55 LIMERICK, 2m 3f 120y

Michael English Plays Live At Limerick Racecourse July 27th Beginners Chase (Class) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 4 PLACEPOT						
No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1	**	2F-2345	<b>BLACK WARRIOR</b> 15 C D b g Trans Island - Faeroe Isle	7 11 - 12p	P T Enright C Byrnes	-
2	**	0216-3P	<b>BURNDOWN</b> 40 D b g Presenting - Leader's Hall	6 11 - 12p	B J Cooper H de Bromhead	-
3		3122P-4	<b>CADEAU DU BRESIL</b> (FR) 57 C b g Blue Bresil - Melanie Du Chenet	5 11 - 12t	K M Donoghue G Elliott	119
4	<b>↑</b>	136760	<b>GREY MOUNTAIN MIST</b> 2 D g g Morozov - Cracking Kate	10 11 - 12	R Loughran E Sheehy	-
5		06500/0	JONATHAN WILD 13 b g Wizard King - Lady Windgates	9 11 - 12	B J Foley (7) E McNamara	-
6	*	70666-7	JUST CAUSE 28 D b g Court Cave - Secret Can't Say	7 11 - 12p	J J Slevin (5) M F Morris	120
7		8030/5- F	<b>LEAN AND KEEN</b> 15 b g Antonius Pius - Fury Dance	7 11 - 12	P D Kennedy (3) S Byrne	-
8	X	1125/P0	PAOLOZZI 16 b g Oscar - Miss Eurolink	8 11 - 12	R C Colgan C Wilkinson	-
9		5P-P170	PRESENT NEWS 11 ch g Presenting - Parsee	6 11 - 12t1	A Ring (3) P W Flynn	-
10	***	0-4U	SILVERFORT 11 b g Beneficial - Dix Huit Brumaire	6 11 - 12t	R T Dunne S J Mahon	-
11		531/0-	<b>THE SNEAKY PUNTER</b> 451 (41F) C br g Mustameet - Marlady	5 11 - 12	L P Dempsey M Mulvany	-
12	W.	21P50-3	THE WEST'S AWAKE 13 b g Yeats - Bilboa	6 11 - 12	P Townend E J O'Grady	-
13		5406-60	VOICES OF SPRING 40 b g Arcadio - Fatfrogsauce	7 11 - 12h	D Meyler (3) A J Martin	-
14		937-687	WEATHER WATCH 11 b g Hurricane Run - Caravan of Dreams	7 11 - 12	M J Bolger Mrs J Harrington	-
15	4	008F0-7	ST AGNES CHURCH 75 b m Bach - Sweet Ard	8 11 - 5t	C D Timmons (3) S J Mahon	-

ATR VERDICT: Black Warrior was a useful novice hurdler in the first part of last season but he has been disappointing in his last couple of starts over fences, while Burndown and Voices Of Spring also arrive here in questionable form. With that in mind, the preference is for THE WEST'S AWAKE, who was not beaten far in a competitive hurdle race here recently and that effort suggested that he was back to form following a couple of poor performances.

Top Tip: THE WEST'S AWAKE Watch out for: BLACK WARRIOR

AT THE RACES



AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY





© 2017 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.